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AB 466 Upper Los Angeles River and Tributaries Revitalization Plan
Working Group Meetings

Title.

'Organization/City

Alina Bokde

Deputy Director, Planning & Development Agency

Barbara Romero

Deputy Mayor for City Services

County of LA Department of Parks and Recreation

lacounty.gov

Brian Baldauf

i

Brian Stedge

Appointee of Hon. Anthony Rendon, Speaker of the Assembly

City of Los Angeles

barbara.romero@lacity.org

Mountains Recreation & Conservation Authorit

Brian.Stedge@asm.ca.gov.

Christine Bull Arndt

Christine Wartman

Supervising Deputy Attorney General

Dan Lafferty*

Craig Sap

_@__ Appointee of Secretary for Natural Resources

Natural Resources

craig.sap@parks.ca.gov

Los Angeles County Department of Public Works

Designee for Mark Pestrella

lacounty.gov

Daniel Olivas

Senior Assistant Attorney General

Enrique Zaldivar - Director City of Los Angeles Bureau of Sanitation enrique.zaldivar@lacity.org
Hon. Bob Blumenfield Los Angeles City C ember [ Third District Bob.Blum ity.org
Hon. Emily Gabel-Luddy Mayor City of Burbank egabel-luddy@burbankca.gov

Hon. Hilda Solis

Los Angeles County Supervisor

Hon. Kathryn Barger

First District

[ﬂnica.mdnguez@lacitv,org

Los Angeles County Supervisor

Fifth District

Kathryn@bos.lacounty.gov

Hon. Monica Rodriguez

Los Angeles City Councilmember

Hon. Nury Martinez

Asst. President Pro Tem

Los Angeles City Council

Hon. Sheila Kuehl

Los Angeles County Supervisor

Hon. Sylvia Ballin

[ Third District

Mayor

City of San Fernando

sheila@bos.lacounty.gov
sBallin@sfcity.org

Hon. Zareh Sinanyan

Mayor

City of Glendale

2sil endaleca.gov

Joseph T. Edmiston

Executive Director

Santa Monica Mountains Conservancy

nme.ca gov

Julian J. Venegas®

Designee for Mayor Ballin

City of San Fernando

ivenegas@sfcityorg |

Designee for Mark Pestrella

Kathline King \ Chief of Planning County of LA Department of Parks and Recreation

I
Katy Young* Office of Sheila Kueh! Los Angeles County Supervisorial District 3 kyoung@bos.lacounty.gov
Keith Lilley* Los Angeles County Department of Public Works

Klilley@dpw.lacounty.gov

Maria Chong-Castillo*

Designee of Hon. Shiela Kuehl

Los Angeles County Supervisorial District 3

.lacounty.gov

Mark Pestrella

Director, Stormwater

Los Angeles County of Public Works

mpestrella@dpw.lacounty.gov

Marsha Ramos

Appointee of Hon. Anthony Rendon, Speaker of the Assembly

marsharramos@aol.com

Superintendent

Matt Weiner Appointee of the Senate President Pro Tempore Matt. Weiner@sen.ca.gov.
Melissa Vega Mountains Recreation & Conservation Authorit

Michael Affeldt® Designee for Barbara Romero LA RiverWorks michael.affeldt@lacity.org
Miguel Luna Appointee of Hon. Anthony Rendon, Speaker of the Assembly Urban Semillas miguel@urbansemillas.com
Onnig Bulanikian* o Services and Parks Director City of Glendale C@v‘(—k’v\ﬂa“'ﬂ"'m"@glef‘da'“a gov
Rorie A. Skei Chief Deputy Director Santa Monica Mountains Conservancy D

Sally Garcia Mountains Recreation & Conservation Authorit

Sarah Rascon Mountains Recreation & Conservation Authority

Sean Woods California Department of Parks & Recreation

Sean.Woods@parks.ca.gov

*Alternate
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Thomas Seitert

Appointee of Hon. Anthony Rendon. Speaker of the Assembly

nbutanes Revitalization Plan

5

TDseifert @acl com

Tim Srick

Managing Director. Arrovs Seco Foundation

Appointee of the Senate Pro Tempore

um @arroyoseco org

Traci ] Mnamide®

Designee of Enngue Zaldvar

City of Los Angeles Bureau of

Virdiana Velez*

e of Hon Shiela Kuehl

Los Angeles County Supenasorial District 3

Yaxgan T. Emrani®

Designee for Mayor Balin

City of San Fernando

Appointee of the Senate Pro Tempore

Yolyfuentes

Yolands Fuentes
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